This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

% Appliance Factory Parts

Experts in BBQ, Humidifier, & Appliance Parts
0 1-800-955-7075

Broil King 951-47
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for Broil King 951-47

Find Your Broil King Grill Parts - Select From 1348 Models



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/broil-king/951-47.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/broil-king/

LT

-166-

-  Broil King

REDDI-BILT BARBECUES

ASSEMBLY MANUAL & PARTS LIST MANUAL DE MONTAGE & LISTE DE PIECES

roil King Broil King
REGAL 2 REGAL 4
951-24

951-44
851-27

Broil King'
SOVEREIGN 30
951-94

_RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

VEU!LLEZ CONSERVER POUR REFERENCE ULTER!EURE

- . . - MANUFACTURED BY { FABRIQUES PAR LA
ONWARD MULTI-CORP INC. 932 VICTORIAST.N., KITCHENER, CANADA N2B 1W4

1009442 W97






.

5.

17.

18.

B U

A

&g

[EMg

10905-T32
10909-TL2

104TIT0R2
10081-8iC22
10061-BK426
10081-BK422
515156

_ 1022272
10222742
102251326
10257426
1025127
102257428

10390-T401

-168-

PARTS UST/LISTE DES PIECES

ENSEMBLE DE BRULEUR -

‘SOUPAPE, (GAZ PROPANE)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ NATUREL)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ PROPANE)
SOUPAPE, {GAZ NATUREL)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ PROPANE)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ NATUREL)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ PROPANE)
SOUPAPE. (GAZ NATUREL)
SOUPAPE, (GAZ PROPANE)
SOUPAPE, ([GAZ NATUREL)

.aao;ooaiolatlo,-n-_n-no-no.ao-o-souo-uuot.n-n-.-s EE
Y

A N Ao s

4 mm AN A - N

L L R e I I I T B O R S R S X R R T R T T ] EF
LY

a4 A & (4 A A & @

-

o NN = oA NN

;

R
a3 EE

-

LR R T )

. - 4 SN s o by 4 s A

]

L I

-

R T TR ¥ R

N KN = & N N A »

-

-

D T T T X N TS T Y R S S ]

LI

® & 4 A &

S

w NN A A NN s e

1
e B

L S N 8 o= e e s om

" -

® B =k s & & M s B e -

A MM A A A8 =

i

L T Y

-

-t

B sk oA # .

L R . T B R U Y

. .

L]

& -4

PO VR ¥ S S R



KEYE fEMz

8g &5

28

SEARBRIBBRABABBANINBRSRE O

idfazans

1.
13.
114,
1S,

-k

10711K401
10711-K501
S17105
TOT11-K441
10711-KS541
107114551
5161422
S16144-2
10088-14
10088-15
TB4KEN
10692-17
10892-18
10892.12
10156-K40
10156-K55
10184-K50
513003

10342-T08
10393-T401
Y-12083
Y-12848
10393432
0393 TIN

BURNER ROTISSERIE
BRACKET ORIFICE
SPRING
SCREW-12X 112
HANDLE
WASHER - HANDLE
GREASE CUPHOLDER
PLUG
BOLT - 1420 X 1.78
BOLT - 1/4:20 X 518
WASHER
PLUG - BUTTON
NUT -4
NUT WANG - 114
NUT TINNERMAN - 174
BOLT WHEEL - /8:16
BOLT - 8:16 X 1-3/4
WASHER -3/8
WASHER - EXT TOOTH
NUT- 278
NUT WING - 28
BOLT 10:24 X 38
WHEEL BOLT
SCREW.-BX 112
SCREW - SHOULDER
WASHER -8
SCREW 6-32X 14
NUT-10:24'

KNOB

GRID

SIDE BURNER

ELECTRODE - SIDE BURNER

COVER - SIDE BURNER

NUT 10:24

SCREW 10:24 X 112

SHELF - SIDE BURNER

SHIELD - SIDE BURNER

~169-

PARTS LISTALISTE DES PIECES

DESCRIFTION

ECROU - 14
ECROU PAPILLON - 1/4

ECROU TINNERMAN - 174
BOULON ROUE - 3/8:16
BOULON - /816 X 1-4/4
RONDELLE - /8

RONDELLE - 38 '

ECROU -3

ECROU PAPILLON - /8

BOULON 1024 X 378

ROUE BOULON

Vis-§X 12

vis

RONDELLE - #8

VISES2X 14

ECROU - 10:24

BOUTON

GRILE

BRULEUR DE COTE
ELECTRODE - BRULEUR DE COTE
COUVERCLE LATERAL
ECROU - 1024

VIS 1024 X 112
SUPPORT DE BRULEUR DE COTE
ECRAN OE CUVETTE LATERAL

T L I I A R I N R - T T T - R S S S N T R T S S i ¥ S PP |§E

-

ak

-t A
O B BEN AR

L)

Y -

[ LI

-
-4

Y Y e e . . I I T S %

N

s o A AN NBE CNN N aPBBIN A NN

L]

L - T N B I X T X P L e EE

e
L

No NN N e

-
~

B N I O . B .

S & (B
o.lco.|ooou;hBomnnANNuﬁmouaaBoANMNua-naluucunouauul—ndo -

) 3
u-.ngcdnnu--u.nn.uonutu-co.-o-.qu...na Ek

23

@ NN ANNRED

-
~§

[ T Y e e . - " I B Y

TOTAL P.005



